
Junior Team Tennis 

10u Green Dot Ball Schedule

Teams Rules

River Place CC 10 - 12, 12 - 2, around adult leagues

Great Hills CC 2 pm and later

UT Tennis Club 12 pm and later

Date Time Home Away

Sunday, February 15 12:00 PM River Place CC Great Hills CC

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM River Place CC UT Tennis Club

Sunday, March 1 2:00 PM Great Hills CC UT Tennis Club

Sunday, March 8 2:00 PM Great Hills CC River Place CC

Sunday, March 15 SPRING BREAK

Sunday, March 22 SPRING BREAK

Sunday, March 29 12:00 PM UT Tennis Club River Place CC

Sunday, April 5 No Matches due to Easter

Sunday, April 12 12:00 PM UT Tennis Club Great Hills CC

Sunday, April 19 RAIN MAKE UP

Sunday, April 26 RAIN MAKE UP


